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POS. P.CAT. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CATEGORÍA CLUB META

Masculino
1 163 Juan Pajares Calvo CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA 00:16:06
2 181 Manuel Sánchez Francos C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:16:08
3 153 Álvaro Mediavilla SANTINOS 00:16:25
4 1 105 Manuel Andión Rey MASTER 40 MASCULINO BIKILA PALENCIA 00:16:41
5 112 Alejandro Baladrón Hernandez NATURLAVADO 00:16:45
6 1 190 Iván Lopez Martínez MASTER 45 MASCULINO 00:17:04
7 1 157 Antonio Jose Mota Carranza MASTER 35 MASCULINO 161821M4 00:17:06
8 122 Francisco Crespo Costillas SANTINOS 00:17:13
9 2 130 Rubén García González MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:40
10 117 Steven Calvo Calvo INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:44
11 3 139 Carlos Ibáñez Margüello MASTER 40 MASCULINO C. A SAN ANTONIO 00:17:45
12 4 189 Jose Antonio Martín Sánchez MASTER 40 MASCULINO TRIATLÓN PALENCIA 00:17:52
13 2 142 Javier Juanes MASTER 35 MASCULINO C. A SAN ANTONIO 00:18:03
14 1 178 Óscar Luis Romero Ramos MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:06

15 2 102 Rubén Jesús Alcalde Pérez MASTER 50 MASCULINO C.A SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:18:10

16 141 Andrés Jackson Buisan INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:13

17 3 185 Jose Manuel Vaquerizo Viejo MASTER 50 MASCULINO ATLETISMO SABOREA
ADARSA 4  CANTONES 00:18:14

18 4 155 José Antonio Merino Alcalde MASTER 50 MASCULINO CORRIENDO POR
PALENCIA-BIKILA 00:18:17

19 2 160 Sergio Orcajo Calvo MASTER 45 MASCULINO C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:18:22
20 167 Christofer Perez C. A SAN ANTONIO 00:18:42
21 156 Manuel Moreno Juanes INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:07
22 5 103 Carlos Alonso Castro MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:11
23 106 Eduardo Anton Pastor 00:19:26
24 3 129 Roberto Fraile Saez MASTER 35 MASCULINO SPEED RUNNERS 00:19:34
25 6 132 Angel García Llorente MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:48
26 7 187 Juan Villán Miguel MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:52

27 5 174 Luis Antonio Prieto Mazariegos MASTER 40 MASCULINO CLUB ATLETISMO
VILLALPANDO 00:19:56

28 8 150 Domingo Mazariegos Fuentes MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:16
29 164 Pedro Pedrosa Antón INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:27
30 9 171 Alvaro Jesús Polo Alejos MASTER 50 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:20:53
31 4 147 Roberto Marin Ibañez MASTER 35 MASCULINO 00:20:59
32 111 Álvaro Ayuso Sampériz INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:00
33 3 146 Javier Lucas Palacios MASTER 45 MASCULINO RUNNING MAGAZ 00:21:18
34 6 137 Iván Gutiérrez MASTER 40 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:21:20
35 10 148 Eduardo Martin De La Rosa MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:30
36 7 104 Luis Enrique Amor Sandoval MASTER 40 MASCULINO 00:22:52
37 11 172 Eduardo Polo Alejos MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:56
38 8 191 Raul Martinez Carro MASTER 40 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:23:03
39 5 123 Juanito De Hoyitos MASTER 35 MASCULINO ESPERANZA DE HOYOS 00:23:10
40 138 Diego Hernandez Julian RUNNING MAGAZ 00:23:10
41 12 182 Luis Maria Sanchez Santos MASTER 50 MASCULINO LOS TORDOS 00:23:13
42 6 109 Juanjo Arribas Garcia MASTER 35 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:14
43 4 180 Juan Gabriel Salgado MASTER 45 MASCULINO ECOLOGIA RADICAL 00:23:29
44 9 107 Alberto Arija MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:33
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45 7 175 Hugo Quintano De Los Rios MASTER 35 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:24:14
46 13 193 Juan Carlos Hermana MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:12

47 151 Rubén Mazariegos Osuna CLUB SENDERETE
MONTAÑA 00:26:20

48 14 110 Abdon Atienza Benayas MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:24
49 15 119 Jose Luis Castrillo Garrido MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:26
50 16 145 Carlos López Montoya MASTER 50 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:26:54
51 17 127 Carlos Diago Carranza MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:17
52 18 108 Juan Jose Arribas Bernbe MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:28
53 166 Jonathan Pedrosa Perez 00:27:56
54 19 165 Fermin Pedrosa Macho MASTER 50 MASCULINO 00:27:56
55 5 179 Daniel Saldaña Pariente MASTER 45 MASCULINO PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA 00:28:44
56 20 100 Lorenzo Acebes MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:10
57 10 183 Alberto Sanchez Velasco MASTER 40 MASCULINO ENTRECORTADOS CABEZÓN 00:29:30
58 124 Alex De La Torre Astanin 00:30:52
59 21 176 Julio Rodríguez Rodríguez MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:48
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Femenino

1 114 Marta Bayo Agustín AGRUPACIO ATLÉTICA
CATALUNYA (AAC) 00:18:23

2 1 177 Maria Del Mar Roman Andres MASTER 50 FEMENINO CLUB ATLETISMO SAN
ANTONIO 00:19:16

3 1 154 Marta Medina MASTER 35 FEMENINO CD SAN ANTONIO 00:19:34
4 1 186 Susana Vegas Martín MASTER 40 FEMENINO PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA 00:20:56
5 128 Inés Diez Ruipèrez INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:41

6 1 149 Henar Masa Guerra MASTER 45 FEMENINO C. A. SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:22:15

7 144 Ana Lopez Isla RUNNING MAGAZ 00:23:10
8 2 159 Beatriz Nieto Gómez MASTER 40 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:23:11
9 2 152 Bárbara Mazón Vela MASTER 35 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:17
10 2 140 Teresa Isla Arto MASTER 50 FEMENINO RUNNING MAGAZ 00:25:38

11 3 131 Tamara García Guerrero MASTER 35 FEMENINO CDE SANTA CRUZ DE
BEZANA 00:25:47

12 4 192 Cristina San Juan Velasco MASTER 35 FEMENINO C. A. SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:25:53

13 2 116 Maria Bragimo Gómez MASTER 45 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:01
14 3 168 Elena Pérez Amor MASTER 45 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:51
15 3 135 Verónica González Ramos MASTER 40 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:26:54
16 4 126 Nuria Diago MASTER 45 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:28:44
17 136 Maider González Urgoiti INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:19
18 125 Ana De La Torre Serrano INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:53
19 5 158 Nadiuska Negro Andrés MASTER 45 FEMENINO 00:31:11
20 4 161 Vanesa Ortega MASTER 40 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:31:11

21 5 143 Blanca Lafuente Martin MASTER 35 FEMENINO COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO 00:31:30

22 5 173 Celia Prieto Mazariegos MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:23
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MASTER 35 MASCULINO
1 157 Antonio Jose Mota Carranza 161821M4 00:17:06
2 142 Javier Juanes C. A SAN ANTONIO 00:18:03
3 129 Roberto Fraile Saez SPEED RUNNERS 00:19:34
4 147 Roberto Marin Ibañez 00:20:59
5 123 Juanito De Hoyitos ESPERANZA DE HOYOS 00:23:10
6 109 Juanjo Arribas Garcia INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:14
7 175 Hugo Quintano De Los Rios TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:24:14

MASTER 35 FEMENINO
1 154 Marta Medina CD SAN ANTONIO 00:19:34
2 152 Bárbara Mazón Vela TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:17
3 131 Tamara García Guerrero CDE SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA 00:25:47

4 192 Cristina San Juan Velasco C. A. SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:25:53

5 143 Blanca Lafuente Martin COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO 00:31:30

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
1 105 Manuel Andión Rey BIKILA PALENCIA 00:16:41
2 130 Rubén García González INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:40
3 139 Carlos Ibáñez Margüello C. A SAN ANTONIO 00:17:45
4 189 Jose Antonio Martín Sánchez TRIATLÓN PALENCIA 00:17:52
5 174 Luis Antonio Prieto Mazariegos CLUB ATLETISMO VILLALPANDO 00:19:56
6 137 Iván Gutiérrez TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:21:20
7 104 Luis Enrique Amor Sandoval 00:22:52
8 191 Raul Martinez Carro TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:23:03
9 107 Alberto Arija INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:33

10 183 Alberto Sanchez Velasco ENTRECORTADOS CABEZÓN 00:29:30

MASTER 40 FEMENINO
1 186 Susana Vegas Martín PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA 00:20:56
2 159 Beatriz Nieto Gómez TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:23:11
3 135 Verónica González Ramos TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:26:54
4 161 Vanesa Ortega TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:31:11
5 173 Celia Prieto Mazariegos INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:23

MASTER 45 MASCULINO
1 190 Iván Lopez Martínez 00:17:04
2 160 Sergio Orcajo Calvo C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:18:22
3 146 Javier Lucas Palacios RUNNING MAGAZ 00:21:18
4 180 Juan Gabriel Salgado ECOLOGIA RADICAL 00:23:29
5 179 Daniel Saldaña Pariente PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA 00:28:44

MASTER 45 FEMENINO

1 149 Henar Masa Guerra C. A. SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:22:15
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2 116 Maria Bragimo Gómez INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:01
3 168 Elena Pérez Amor INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:51
4 126 Nuria Diago TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:28:44
5 158 Nadiuska Negro Andrés 00:31:11

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
1 178 Óscar Luis Romero Ramos INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:06

2 102 Rubén Jesús Alcalde Pérez C.A SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:18:10

3 185 Jose Manuel Vaquerizo Viejo ATLETISMO SABOREA ADARSA 4 
CANTONES 00:18:14

4 155 José Antonio Merino Alcalde CORRIENDO POR
PALENCIA-BIKILA 00:18:17

5 103 Carlos Alonso Castro INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:11
6 132 Angel García Llorente INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:48
7 187 Juan Villán Miguel INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:52
8 150 Domingo Mazariegos Fuentes INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:16
9 171 Alvaro Jesús Polo Alejos TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:20:53

10 148 Eduardo Martin De La Rosa INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:30
11 172 Eduardo Polo Alejos INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:56
12 182 Luis Maria Sanchez Santos LOS TORDOS 00:23:13
13 193 Juan Carlos Hermana INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:12
14 110 Abdon Atienza Benayas INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:24
15 119 Jose Luis Castrillo Garrido INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:26
16 145 Carlos López Montoya TROTAVENTEÑ@S 00:26:54
17 127 Carlos Diago Carranza INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:17
18 108 Juan Jose Arribas Bernbe INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:28
19 165 Fermin Pedrosa Macho 00:27:56
20 100 Lorenzo Acebes INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:10
21 176 Julio Rodríguez Rodríguez INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:48

MASTER 50 FEMENINO
1 177 Maria Del Mar Roman Andres CLUB ATLETISMO SAN ANTONIO 00:19:16
2 140 Teresa Isla Arto RUNNING MAGAZ 00:25:38


